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DAY 1 - MONDAY, 27 MARCH 2023

13:00 

14:00 

15:30 

16:00 

17:30 

18:30 

Registration

Coffee Break

Simulation SIG Meeting - Access Grid Room

Tutorial:
 Conceptual Modelling

 (Stewart Robinson)
Charnock Lecture Theatre

Tutorial:
Hybrid Simulation (Sally Brailsford)

Access Grid Room

Tutorial:
Meta- Modelling (Russell Barton)

Seminar Room

Tutorial:
 Business Process Modelling 

(Gerd Wagner)
Access Grid Room

Tutorial:
Dave Exelby, Sion Cave - 

Beer Game
Conference Room

Applications of 
Agent Based Modelling

Seminar Room
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DAY 2 - TUESDAY, 28 MARCH 2023

12:00 

13:00 

14:00 

15:30 

16:00 

17:00 

18:00 

19:00

20:00 

Simul8 Workshop 
Seminar Room

Applications of Simulation Optimisation
Seminar Room

Simulation modelling of patient flow 
Seminar room

Simulation and Sustainability
Access grid room

Simulation Methodology 
Access grid room

Simulation Modelling of COVID-19
Access grid room

Coffee Break/Poster Session

Gala Dinner - Leonardo Royal Southampton Grand Harbour Hotel

Journal of Simulation: introduction to the journal, drinks reception and editorial board meeting
Mezzanine Lounge Area, Leonardo Royal Southampton Grand Harbour Hotel

8:30 

9:00 

9:15 

10:30 

11:00

Welcome Address - Charnock Lecture Theatre

Keynote Address- Raghu Pasupathy - Charnock Lecture Theatre

Coffee Break

Lunch

Poster presentations - Charnock Lecture Theatre

Editors Meeting JOS - Conference Room

Registration
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DAY 3 - WEDNESDAY, 29 MARCH 2023

8:45 

10:00

10:30 

12:00

 

13:00 

14:00

15:00

Coffee Break

Lunch

Keynote Address- Susan Howick - Charnock Lecture Theatre

Coffee & close

Panel in honour of Ray Paul - Charnock Lecture Theatre

System Dynamics in healthcare
Access Grid Room

The practice of healthcare simulation modelling
Access Grid Room

Simulation modelling of supply chains
Seminar Room

Implementation of simulation in complex systems
Seminar Room


