

## **DAY 1 - MONDAY, 27 MARCH 2023**

13:00	Registration				
14:00	Tutorial: Conceptual Modelling (Stewart Robinson) Charnock Lecture Theatre	Tutorial: Business Process Modelling (Gerd Wagner) Access Grid Room	Applications of Agent Based Modelling Seminar Room		
15:30	Coffee Break				
16:00	Tutorial: Hybrid Simulation (Sally Brailsford Access Grid Room	Tutorial: Dave Exelby, Sion Cave -			
17:30	Tutorial: Meta- Modelling (Russell Barton) Seminar Room		Beer Game Conference Room		
18:30	Simulation SIG Meeting - Access Grid Room				









Sponsors:





## **DAY 2 - TUESDAY, 28 MARCH 2023**

8:30	Registration		
9:00	Welcome Address - Charnock Lecture Theatre		
9:15	Keynote Address- Raghu Pasupathy - Charnock Lecture Theatre		
10:30	Coffee Break		
11:00	Poster presentations - Charnock Lecture Theatre		
12:00	Lunch		
13:00	Simul8 Workshop Seminar Room	Simulation Methodology Access grid room	
14:00	Simulation modelling of patient flow Seminar room	Simulation and Sustainability Access grid room	
15:30	Coffee Break/Poster Session		
16:00	Applications of Simulation Optimisation Seminar Room	Simulation Modelling of COVID-19 Access grid room	
17:00	Editors Meeting JOS - Conference Room		
18:00			
19:00	Journal of Simulation: introduction to the journal, drinks reception and editorial board meeting  Mezzanine Lounge Area, Leonardo Royal Southampton Grand Harbour Hotel		
20:00	Gala Dinner - Leonardo Royal Southampton Grand Harbour Hotel		













## DAY 3 - WEDNESDAY, 29 MARCH 2023

3:45	Keynote Address- Susan Howick - Charnock Lecture Theatre		
10:00	Coffee Break		
10:30	System Dynamics in healthcare Access Grid Room	Simulation modelling of supply chains Seminar Room	
12:00	Lunch		
13:00	The practice of healthcare simulation modelling Access Grid Room	Implementation of simulation in complex systems Seminar Room	
14:00	Panel in honour of Ray Paul - Charnock Lecture Theatre		
15:00	Coffee & close		









